16
MP Width Easy-Order Cabinet Combinations – 22 3⁄16" wide x 28 1⁄2" deep
How to read the charts on this page
The 2 columns to the right of each cabinet
illustration indicate:
• drawer heights
• drawer interior sets (shown on page 19)
The chart below the illustration indicates:
• part numbers
• number of drawers
• number of drawer compartments created
by the interior sets (shown on page 19)
How to order an MP Width
Easy-Order Cabinet
1. Select Easy-Order Cabinet Combi-
nation either without or with drawer
interior sets (designated by an “A” at
the end of the part number – i.e.,
MP0750-0302FA).
2. ■  Select base type.
NB = none
FT = fork truck
PT = pallet truck
F2 = 2" frame base
F4 = 4" frame base
F6 = 6" frame base
For additional bases, see page 15; for
Easy-Order mobile combinations, see
page 18.
3. ■  Select lock type.
NL = none
RG = individual
KA = keyed-alike
MA = master
For additional lock options, see pages
58-59.
4. ■■ Select paint color. For color chart,
see page 63 or below.
EXAMPLE: to order an MP0750-0302FA
cabinet with a fork truck base, an individual
lock and Light Gray paint, the part number
would be MP0750-0302FA-FTRGLG
(shown in photo at top of page).
MP300 Cabinets
15 3⁄4" high
MP600 Cabinets
27 1⁄ 2" high
PART NO. DRWS. COMPARTS.
MP0300-0401F-■■■■ 4 -
MP0300-0401FA-■■■■ 4 50
DRAWER HT. DRAWER INTERIOR
2" (75F) 316
2" (75F) 316
2" (75F) 209
2" (75F) 209
PART NO. DRWS. COMPARTS.
MP0300-0301F-■■■■ 3 -
MP0300-0301FA-■■■■ 3 34
DRAWER HT. DRAWER INTERIOR
2" (75F) 316
3" (100F) 209
4" (125F) 209
PART NO. DRWS. COMPARTS.
MP0300-0201F-■■■■ 2 -
MP0300-0201FA-■■■■ 2 13
DRAWER HT. DRAWER INTERIOR
3" (100F) 209
7" (200F) 104
PART NO. DRWS. COMPARTS.
MP0300-0202F-■■■■ 2 -
MP0300-0202FA-■■■■ 2 13
DRAWER HT. DRAWER INTERIOR
5" (150F) 209
5" (150F) 104
PART NO. DRWS. COMPARTS.
MP0600-0701F-■■■■ 7 -
MP0600-0701FA-■■■■ 7 77
DRAWER HT. DRAWER INTERIOR
2" (75F) 316
2" (75F) 316